
Diabolico Dart

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Santo  Cristian  (14/176) 6 5 5 15 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Brigida Salvatore (14/088) 4 3 6 15 6 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano  Filippo  (14/347) 6 7 4 6 6 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Brigida  Mattia Giuseppe (14/348) 6 9 4 8 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzullo Lorenzo (14/081) 0 0 2 1 6 14 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Vecchio Lorenzo (14/191) 2 3 1 0 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colangelo Angelo (14/087) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Santo  Cristian 14/176 17 36 2,12

Di Brigida Salvatore 14/088 22 35 1,59

Garofano  Filippo 14/347 22 32 1,45

Di Brigida  Mattia 14/348 16 30 1,88

Pezzullo Lorenzo 14/081 9 18 2,00

Del Vecchio Lorenzo 14/191 8 12 1,50

Morone Carmine 15/166 0 0 0,00

Colangelo Angelo 14/087 2 0 0,00

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Falato Elvio (14/1116) 6 9 6 11 3 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Lorenzo (14/1119) 6 4 0 0 3 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varrone Siria (14/1121) 3 3 6 6 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Necco Flaviano (14/1206) 0 0 6 4 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancinelli Vincenzo (14/1120) 0 0 4 2 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Salvatore (14/1117) 6 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Giusy (14/1122) 3 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Mariapia (14/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falato Elvio 14/1116 21 29 1,38

Ferrara Lorenzo 14/1119 15 14 0,93

Varrone Siria 14/1121 15 14 0,93

Necco Flaviano 14/1206 15 10 0,67

Mancinelli Vincenzo 14/1120 13 8 0,62

Silvestri Salvatore 14/1117 9 7 0,78

Garofano Giusy 14/1122 8 3 0,38

Ferrara Mario 14/1205 0 0 0,00

Silvestri Mariapia 14/1118 0 0 0,00

Pontelan Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Michele Luca (14/226) 0 0 2 2 6 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garofano Christian (14/297) 0 0 3 1 6 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tranchini Luigi (14/221) 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Federica (14/277) 0 0 4 0 6 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrera Noemi (14/276) 0 0 6 3 3 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Michele Fiorella (14/200) 0 0 3 1 3 1 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moavero Cosimo (14/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Matteo (14/296) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Michele Luca 14/226 12 21 1,75

Garofano Christian 14/297 13 18 1,38

Tranchini Luigi 14/221 9 17 1,89

Di Santo Federica 14/277 12 13 1,08

Guerrera Noemi 14/276 11 10 0,91

De Michele Fiorella 14/200 9 9 1,00

Moavero Cosimo 14/198 3 8 2,67

Zaccari Francesco 14/199 0 0 0,00

Mancini Matteo 14/296 3 0 0,00

Bar Antico Caffè Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borzini Elia (15/162) 6 13 6 14 5 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sisto Fabrizio (15/158) 6 12 6 10 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrantuono Pasquale (15/159) 6 11 6 10 6 13 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pengue Antonio (14/104) 0 0 6 13 6 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sisto Gianluca (15/160) 6 11 0 0 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borzini Elia 15/162 23 48 2,09

Di Sisto Fabrizio 15/158 24 43 1,79

Mastrantuono Pasquale 15/159 21 35 1,67

Pengue Antonio 14/104 15 24 1,60

Di Sisto Gianluca 15/160 13 15 1,15



Miravalle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santucci Fabio (14/213) 6 9 6 17 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Sara (14/263) 0 0 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solla Desiree (14/264) 6 2 3 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchegiano Guerino (14/211) 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrogiacomo Davide (14/289) 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrantuono Fabiano (14/215) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Davide (14/1223) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calandrella Alessandro (14/210) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calandrella Mario (14/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioccia Federica (14/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santucci Fabio 14/213 18 44 2,44

Martino Sara 14/263 12 22 1,83

Solla Desiree 14/264 15 19 1,27

Marchegiano Guerino 14/211 6 17 2,83

Mastrogiacomo Davide 14/289 6 15 2,50

Mastrantuono Fabiano 14/215 3 8 2,67

Martino Davide 14/1223 6 8 1,33

Calandrella Alessandro 14/210 6 6 1,00

Calandrella Mario 14/208 0 0 0,00

Cioccia Federica 14/212 0 0 0,00

I Naufraghi 2000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Michele Gianluca (14/1162) 1 3 0 0 6 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Negro Emanuele (02/1894) 3 2 0 0 4 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardone Vittorio (14/337) 5 3 0 0 6 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Igor (14/1163) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Muraglia Mario (14/294) 6 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini  Francesco  (14/261) 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diglio Nicola (14/295) 3 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Michele Gianluca 14/1162 13 20 1,54

Del Negro Emanuele 02/1894 13 12 0,92

Nardone Vittorio 14/337 17 12 0,71

Rinaldi Igor 14/1163 6 9 1,50

Di Muraglia Mario 14/294 10 8 0,80

Mancini  Francesco 14/261 8 5 0,62

Diglio Nicola 14/295 5 4 0,80

Alterego Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Girardi Gabriele (14/476) 6 12 6 14 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fucci Nico (14/496) 6 16 6 15 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzo Michele (14/497) 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caroscio Rocco (14/852) 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mansueto Giulio Emanuele (14/851) 5 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cianni Nicolas (14/747) 1 0 3 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardone Francesco Pio (14/475) 5 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliarde Salvatore (14/746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girardi Gabriele 14/476 18 44 2,44

Fucci Nico 14/496 14 35 2,50

Izzo Michele 14/497 7 15 2,14

Caroscio Rocco 14/852 7 14 2,00

Mansueto Giulio 14/851 9 13 1,44

De Cianni Nicolas 14/747 8 12 1,50

Cardone Francesco Pio 14/475 7 11 1,57

Gagliarde Salvatore 14/746 2 2 1,00


